# **COPYRIGHT NOTICE**

Domain: <a href="https://sac.rkgit.edu.in">https://sac.rkgit.edu.in</a>

The copyright of material on this website (including without limitation the text, computer code, artwork, photographs, images, music, audio material, video material and audio-visual material on this website) is owned by **Mr. Sambhav Sharma** under Student Activity Council, Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, INDIA.

### **COPYRIGHT LICENSE**

**Mr. Sambhav Sharma** grants to you a worldwide non-exclusive royalty-free revocable license to:

- 1. View this website and the material on this website on a computer or mobile device via a web browser.
- 2. Copy and store this website and the material on this website in your web browser cache memory.
- 3. Print pages from this website for your own [personal and non-commercial] use.

We do not grant you any other rights in relation to this website or the material on this website. In other words, all other rights are reserved.

For the avoidance of doubt, you must not adapt, edit, change, transform, publish, republish, distribute, redistribute, broadcast, rebroadcast this website or the material of this website (in any form or media) without our prior permission.

#### **DATA MINING**

The automated and/or systematic collection of data from this website is prohibited.

## **PERMISSIONS**

You may request permission to use the copyright materials of this website by writing to <a href="mailto:sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com">sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com</a>.

#### **ENFORCEMENT OF COPYRIGHT**

If we discover that you have used its copyright materials in contravention of the license above, we may bring legal proceedings against you seeking monetary damages and an injunction to stop you using those materials. You could also be ordered to pay legal costs.

If you become aware of any use of our copyright materials that contravenes or may contravene the license above, please report this by email to <a href="mailto:sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com">sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com</a>.

## **INFRINGING MATERIAL**

If you become aware of any material on the website that you believe infringes your or any other person's copyright, please report this by email to <a href="mailto:sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com">sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com</a>.

Date of Publish: Wednesday, May 15,2019

Mr. Sambhav Sharma

Lambhard Jorgene.

Web Developer

Licensed by:



Mr. Sambhav Sharma
All Rights Reserved | SAC ©2019
Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology
Sambhavsharma1999@gmail.com | +91-8527875702